May 10 2024 (06:32) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Vasco-da-Gama Special Fare Special/07308XXX - Exp - SWR
SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction to ST/Surat
12h 52m - 765 km - 3 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 15:45 0 |1 0 75 [207 |NR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 134 (102 [177 |NCR
3 GGC |Gangapur City 19:15 19:20 5m |0 |1 287 |48 [269 |WCR
4 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 20:40 20:45 5m |0 |1 350 |59 WCR
Junction
5 KOTA |Kota Junction 22:35 22:40 5m |0 |1 458 (69 [253 |WCR
6 RTM |Ratlam Junction 03:10 03:20 10m [0 |2 725 |59 [494 |WR
7 BRC [Vadodara Junction 07:35 07:45 10m (0 |2 986 |69 (36 [WR
8 |ST Surat 09:37 09:42 5m |0 |2 111574 |59 |WR
9 VAPI  |Vapi 10:59 11:.01 2m |0 |2 1210 |86 |27 |WR
10 |BSR Vasai Road 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |2 1331 |30 |7 WR
11 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 13:57 14:00 3m |0 |2 1373|151 |9 CR
12 |LNL Lonavla 15:28 15:30 2m |0 |2 1447 |51 |623 [CR
13 |PUNE |Pune Junction 16:45 16:50 5m |0 |2 1511 |55 |560 [CR
14 |STR Satara 19:30 19:32 2m |0 |2 1656 (33 |635 [CR
15 |MRJ Miraj Junction 23:35 23:40 5m |0 |2 1790 |60 |549 [CR
16 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 01:58 02:00 2m |0 |3 1928 [36 |747 |SWR
17 |LD Londa Junction 03:25 03:30 5m B 1979 (42 [635 |SWR
18 |[CLR Castle Rock 04:05 04:10 5m |0 |3 2004 |18 SWR
19 |QLM |Kulem 05:40 05:45 5m |0 |3 2030 |55 |73 |SWR
20 |SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) 06:05 06:07 2m |0 |3 2048 |27 |7 SWR
21 |MAO |Madgaon junction 06:40 06:45 5m [0 |3 2063 (38 |9 KR
22 |VSG Vasco-da-Gama 08:05 0 |3 2088 |- 4 SWR

May 10 2024 (06:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



